
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST FEDERAL
OF AL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401070000
05751

01/07/1994
09:34:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORT CORP

11 57 199401070000
05741

Lot#:2016
Book:11 Pg:57
Desc:1994-
00574

199401040000
00661

01/04/1994
11:48:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
JAMES W

199305170001
40221

199401120000
13491

01/12/1994
02:38:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORT CORP

199308040002
29791

199401310000
31261

01/31/1994
08:31:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

9 103 199401310000
31251

Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:103
Desc:1994-
03125

199402020000
35611

02/02/1994
03:38:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORT CORP

17 28 199402020000
35601

Lot#:157 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28
Desc:1994-
03560

199402180000
55841

02/18/1994
02:00:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES NOTO,
JOSEPH G

199209030001
89761

199402180000
55831

02/18/1994
02:00:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES LYNCH,
CHARLES
RANDALL

199402180000
55851

02/18/1994
02:00:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES ANGELL,
DIANE MARIE

199402180000
55881

02/18/1994
02:00:56

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES PERSSON,
JEFFREY L

199306080001
65221

199404050001
10151

04/05/1994
11:14:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES WIN HOMES
INC

199308200002
50601

199404050001
10161

04/05/1994
11:14:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199309040002
70451

199404050001
10141

04/05/1994
11:14:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES R & R
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199304160001
05181

199404050001
10171

04/05/1994
11:14:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199309230002
93771

199405040001
45911

05/04/1994
03:01:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
JASON B

199210210002
41341

199405040001
45931

05/04/1994
03:01:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES BRITTON,
LARRY W

199405040001
45921

05/04/1994
03:01:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DENNIS C

199405040001
45941

05/04/1994
03:01:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES MCGOVERN,
LEONARD F



199405040001
46031

05/04/1994
03:01:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES LEE, DAVID A 199207060001
31411

199405040001
46011

05/04/1994
03:01:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES MOUNTCASTL
E, WILLIAM A

199301130000
11351

199405040001
46021

05/04/1994
03:01:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES WHITMAN,
DANIEL B

199302150000
43491

199406020001
76811

06/02/1994
11:02:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199312100003
97111

199401070000
06231

01/07/1994
10:46:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORT CORP

199401070000
06221

199401040000
00651

01/04/1994
11:48:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
JOHN A

199401040000
00671

01/04/1994
11:48:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES B G WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

199306230001
83791

199401280000
30871

01/28/1994
02:09:08

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORT CO

199306070001
62451

199402140000
50481

02/14/1994
04:02:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199312100003
96261

199402180000
55861

02/18/1994
02:00:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
ELIZABETH C

199402180000
55821

02/18/1994
02:00:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK,
JAMES E

199205210000
90421

199402180000
55871

02/18/1994
02:00:55

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES GANT,
ROBERT J

199402180000
55951

02/18/1994
02:01:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

Grantor RELEASES WALL,
PATRICIA
LYNN


